

PC No. 112/16

08-05-2019

Present: Petitioner with counsel Sh. S.K. Vashisth

Notice to R-2&4 received back unserved.

As regards the publication Ahlmad has reported that citation was issued on 26-02-16.

Notice to concerned Editor and Incharge Nazarat Branch be issued with directions to provide the Newspaper publication, on filing of PF for 31-07-19. Process be also issued against R-2&4, on fresh steps.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/08-05-2019