

PC No.112/16

04.10.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. R.K. Rao, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. R.K. Ranjit, counsel for R-5.

None for remaining respondents.

As requested, put up for the purpose fixed on
20.01.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.10.2021